Long Lake Triathlon - August 6, 2011 - Results by Category
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Male
Open
Lee Hawkings
Graham Ereaux
Logan Potter
Gabiriel Ellis
Karl Blattmann
Masters
Troy Searson

Female
Open
Kim Schlosser
Alison Perrin
Rebecca World
Master+
Christine Paradis

Male
LongLakeLotharios
Mixed
Flip-Flop-Fly
Tammy & Rob
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Bib #
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Overall Time

1:49:50
1:55:45
1:55:19
2:39:49
DNF

2:06:15

2:27:29
2:32:16
DNF

2:45:06

1:32:39

1:49:05
2:05:14

Swim

Joel Macht

Bike

lan Parker

Run

Stephen Waterrus

Scott Fraser Marcus Waterrus Miriam Lukszova

Tammy Reis

Rob Legare

Tammy Reis



